Ergebnisse

Suisse Romand - 1. Halbjahr 2023

Saison

1. Halbjahr 2023

Vorrunde
Runde Sp.
1 1
2
3
2 4
5
6
3 7
8
9
4 10
11
12
5 13
14
15
6 16
17
18
7 19
20
21
8 22
Riuckrunde
23
24
9 25
26
27
10 28
29
30
11 31
32
33
12 34
35
36
13 37
38
39
14 40
41
42

Liga
Al

Heim-Team

MSD Les Rescapés
Cameo Bar
Vida Loca

Vida Loca B
MSD Les Rescapés
Cameo Bar

Les Amis Dart's
MSD Les Magnifiques
Vida Loca B

Cameo Bar
Vida Loca
MSD Les Magnifiques

MSD Les Rescapés
Les Amis Dart's
Vida Loca

MSD Les Magnifiques
Les Amis Dart's
Vida Loca B

Les Amis Dart's
Vida Loca
MSD Les Magnifiques

MSD Les Rescapés

Vida Loca
Cameo Bar

MSD Les Rescapés
Les Amis Dart's
Vida Loca B

Vida Loca B
MSD Les Magnifiques
Cameo Bar

MSD Les Rescapés
Cameo Bar
Vida Loca

Vida Loca B
MSD Les Rescapés
Cameo Bar

Les Amis Dart's
MSD Les Magnifiques
Vida Loca B

Cameo Bar
Vida Loca
MSD Les Magnifiques

Klasse

Gast-Team

MSD Les Magnifiques
Les Amis Dart's
Vida Loca B

Les Amis Dart's
Vida Loca
MSD Les Magnifiques

MSD Les Rescapés
Vida Loca
Cameo Bar

MSD Les Rescapés
Les Amis Dart's
Vida Loca B

Vida Loca B
MSD Les Magnifiques
Cameo Bar

MSD Les Rescapés
Cameo Bar
Vida Loca

Vida Loca B
MSD Les Rescapés
Cameo Bar

Les Amis Dart's

MSD Les Magnifiques
Vida Loca B

Cameo Bar
Vida Loca
MSD Les Magnifiques

MSD Les Rescapés
Les Amis Dart's
Vida Loca

MSD Les Magnifiques
Les Amis Dart's
Vida Loca B

Les Amis Dart's
Vida Loca
MSD Les Magnifiques

MSD Les Rescapés
Vida Loca
Cameo Bar

MSD Les Rescapés
Les Amis Dart's
Vida Loca B

Punkte
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Einzelwertung

X

Spiele
14:4
5:13
16:2
0:18
4:14
15:3
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Saetze

31
14
34

15
31:

9:
20
10

110
129
110

31
11

113

125
121
116
129
031
128

31

124
129
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Suisse Romand - 1. Halbjahr 2023

15 43 MSD Les Rescapés Vida Loca B 3:0 12:6 28:16
44 Les Amis Dart's MSD Les Magnifiques 3:0 15:3 31:9
45 Vida Loca Cameo Bar 3:0 12:6 27:19
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